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Tuesday Nite Option 2

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 0.0 R onto NY-173 W 0.3

0.3 0.3 R onto Airport Rd 1.2

1.5 1.2 Continue onto Van Buren Rd 0.2

1.7 0.2 Slight R onto Winchell Rd 1.6

3.3 1.6 L onto Walters Rd 0.5

3.9 0.5 R onto Van Buren Rd 2.2

6.0 2.2 L onto Conners Rd 0.3

6.4 0.3 L onto N Brickyard Rd 1.7

8.1 1.7 R onto Brickyard Rd 1.7

9.7 1.7 L onto NY-173 E 0.6

10.3 0.6 R onto Newport Rd 0.8

11.1 0.8 L to stay on Newport Rd 2.1

13.2 2.1 L onto Devoe Rd 0.3

13.5 0.3 R onto Thompson Rd 2.0

15.5 2.0 L onto NY-173 W 0.4

15.9 0.4 R onto Pottery Rd 0.1

16.0 0.1 R to stay on Pottery Rd 1.1

17.1 1.1 R onto Armstrong Rd 0.6

17.7 0.6 R onto Van Buren Rd 1.0

18.8 1.0 Continue onto Airport Rd 1.2

20.0 1.2 L onto NY-173 E 0.3

20.3 0.3 L 0.0

20.3 0.0 End of route 0.0

20.3 miles.  +730/-730 feet


